Altera Docket No. 602.187US01 U.S. Department of Commerce

		10161154	_	Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorab	le Commissioner of Patents and Tr	rademarks: Please record th	e attached original documents	s or copy thereof
	conveying party(ies)			of receiving party(ies):
Maksjoe	omec Oy ntie 11 00 Virkkala	1.2-01	PMJ automec Oyj Maksjoentie 11 FIN-08700 Virkkala Finland	
	es(s) of conveying party(ies)	es ⊠ No A	dditional name(s) & addresse	es attached?  Yes  No
Assignme Security Other		ger inge of Name		
Effective Dat	e: 19 March 1998			
4. Application	on number(s) or patent num	iber(s)		A CONTRACTOR OF THE STREET
	cument is being filed togethe	er with a new applicatio		the application is;// 言而
A. Patent Application Number(s) 09/329541			Patent Number(s)	
00/0200				FEB - 5 2001
		Additional numbers attach	ed? ☐ Yes ☒ No	
	d address of party to whom ocument should be mailed:  Michael B. Lasky Altera Law Group 6500 City West Parkway Minneapolis, Minnesota	7 – Suite 100	Total fee (37 C.F.R. ( Enclosed – Any encredited or debited Authorized to cha	excess or insufficiency should be ed to deposit account arged to deposit account
		DO NOT USE TH	IS SPACE	
9. Statemer	nt and Signature:			
To the be copy of the	est of my knowledge and bel ne original document.	lief, the foregoing inform	nation is true and correct	ct and any attached copy is a true
Michael E Name of Pers		Signatu	ire	2 February 2001 Date
/2001 GTON11 :581	00000284 09329541 40.00 0P	Tota	I number of pages including o	cover sheet, attachments, and document:
	CERTIFICATE UNDER 37 C.F paper, as described herein, are sufficient postage, in an envelo 20231 on <u>2 February 2001</u> Michael B. Lasky  Name	e being deposited in the Unite	d States Postal Serl/ice, as hi	rst class mail, with

**PATENT** 

REEL: 011501 FRAME: 0471

## EXTRACT FROM THE TRADE REGISTER

Trade name: PMJ automec Oyj

Trade Register Number: 433.811
Date of registration: 19.04.1989

Domicile: Lohja

\_\_\_\_\_

Register entries:

-----

TRADE NAME (registered 19.03.1998)

PMJ automec Oyj.

-----

DOMICILE (registered 09.01.1997)

Lohja.

-----

\_\_\_\_\_\_

TRADE NAME HISTORY:

19.03.1998 - PMJ automec Oyj

26.10.1994 - 18.03.1998 PMJ automec Oy 22.08.1990 - 25.10.1994 PMJ-Automec Oy

19.04.1989 - 21.08.1990 PMJ-technical applications Oy

Helsinki, 05 October 2000

For a true copy of the extract:

RECORDED: 02/05/2001

Tuija Surojegin

7 cec

Administrative Officer

Fee 110 FM



PATENT REEL: 011501 FRAME: 0472